AQ3

The BanAfur poae Balnpiment

Akiba Commercial Bank

Customer Account Statement

%4 ﬁﬂiﬁg b

VA "':051"’”5%@ &
B i ST

(T E MAINBRANCY 22\

b
25 07 sep 0 P

PRINTED ON: September 7,12028, 7:57 am n =l

-

PRINTED AT: Head Office F
BRANCH NAME: Temeke Branch (0115) PAGE: 10f6 \ CUS TG @)
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11500136988 _\?\k ‘S'IJ,'SR FOMER s
ACCOUNT NAME: TRIBAU CONTRACTORS LIMITED 63 VICEs ,\*
. ’ o)
CURRENCY: usD \\“E‘S-SALf*b)
Value Date Transaction Details Cheque.No Posted Date Debit Amount Credit Amount M
Opening Balance C 0.00
24 FEB 23 Transfer 24 FEB 23 200.08 200.08
24 FEB 23 Cheque Charges 24 FEB 23 15.00 185.08
28 FEB 23 Maintenance Fees Dr 01 MAR 23 7.50 177.58
11500136989
02 MAR 23 Transfer 02 MAR 23 519,510.34 519,687.92
DB+SHAPRIYA++CO
02 MAR 23 ATM Card Charge 02 MAR 23 11,800.00 507,887.92
02 MAR 23 Account Transfer Charges 02 MAR 23 2.35 507,885.57
AC-11500027632
02 MAR 23 Transfer 02 MAR 23 70,000.00 437,885.57
03 MAR 23 Account Transfer Charges 03 MAR 23 6.75 437,878.82
AC-10000000178
03 MAR 23 Transfer 03 MAR 23 144,851.49 293,027.33
SITA STEEL
03 MAR 23 Account Transfer Charges 03 MAR 23 54.00 292,973.33
AC-10000003552
03 MAR 23 Inward Cheque 176802 03 MAR 23 102,201.00 190,;7%72.33
TONOKA
10 MAR 23 Miscellaneous Credit 10 MAR 23 11,800.00 202,572.33
CHARGES REFUND
24 MAR 23 Account Transfer Charges 24 MAR 23 235 202,569.98
AC-11500027632
24 MAR 23 Transfer 24 MAR 23 60,000.00 142,569.98
USD TO TZS
28 MAR 23 Maintenance Fees Dr 29 MAR 23 7:50 142,562.48
11500136989
04 APR 23 Transfer 04 APR 23 50, 000.00 92,562.48
CONTRACT EXPENSE
13 APR 23 Transfer 13 APR 23 207,090.00 299,652.48
Although un-cleared items received for the credit account may be reflected in your bank balance, the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or 3
withdrawals against such uncleared items and also the right to debit the account with uncleared items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures wil
be considered correct unless advice is received within 6 days from the receipt of this request.
L Please contact our branch manager for any clarification on N/A.
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BRANGCH NAME: Temeke Branch (0115) PAGE: 20t6 \ SERVICES \/
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11500136989 O N
ACCOUNT NAME: TRIBAU CONTRACTORS LIMITED Q\Q\'ES-S t\\"’
CURRENCY: usD s
Value Date Transaction Details Cheque.No Posted Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Amount
Opening Balance 0.00
DB+SHAPRIYA+AND
14 APR 23 Account Transfer Charges 14 APR 23 2.34 299,650.14
AC-11500027632
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 55,000.00 244,650.14
USD TO TzS
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 55,000.00 299,650.14
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 55,000.00 244,650.14
USD TO TZS
14 APR 23 Account Transfer Charges 14 APR 23 6.74 244,643.40
AC-10000000178
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 143,000.00 101,643.40
PAID TO MILLION
14 APR 23 Account Transfer Charges 14 APR 23 54 .00 101,589.40
AC-10000003552
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 9,474.00 92,115.40
GUIZHOU
14 APR 23 Account Transfer Charges 14 APR 23 54.00 92,061.40
AC-10000003552
14 APR 23 Transfer 14 APR 23 13,146.00 78,915.40
GUIZHOU
28 APR 23 Maintenance Fees Dr 29 APR 23 7.50 78,907.90
11500136989
05 MAY 23 Transfer 05 MAY 23 54,500.00 24,407.90
TRIBAU
17 MAY 23 Transfer 17 MAY 23 14,500.00 38,907.90
RACHEL+DANIEL+N
17 MAY 23 Account Transfer Charges 17 MAY 23 54.00 38,853.90
AC-10000003552
17 MAY 23 Transfer 17 MAY 23 24,166.00 14,687.90
Although un-cleared items received for the credit account may be reflected in your bank balance, the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or_
withdrawals against such uncleared items and also the right to debit the account with uncleared items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures will
be considered correct unless advice is received within & days from the receipt of this request.
L Please contact our branch manager for any clarification on N/A.
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CURRENCY:
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Opening Balance
GUIZHOU
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Account Transfer
AC-11500027632
Transfer

SITE OPERATIONS
Maintenance Fees
11500136989
Transfer
DB+SHAPRIYA+AND
Account Transfer
AC-11500027632
Transfer

Account Transfer
AC-10000003552
Inward Chegque
GUIZHOU

Account Transfer
AC-10000003552
Inward Cheque
GUIZHOU

Account Transfer
AC-10000003552
Inward Cheque
BPD GEOTEK
Account Transfer
AC-10000003552
Inward Cheque
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Cheque.No Posted Date Debit Amount
24 MAY 23 8,000.00
26 MAY 23 2.34
26 MAY 23 3,000.00
29 MAY 23 7.50
13 JUN 23
15 JUN 23 2.33
15 JUN 23 6,000.00
15 JUN 23 54.00
176808 15 JUN 23 29,474.00
15 JUN 23 54.00
176810 15 JUN 23 1,970.00
15 JuN 23 54.00
176812 15 JUN 23 3725500
15 JUN 23 54.00
176811 15 JUN 23 2,275.42
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Although un-cleared items received for the credit account may be reflected in your bank balance,

withdrawals against such uncleared items and C 3 C :
be considered correct unless advice is received within 6 days from the receipt of this request.

Please contact our branch manager for any clarification on N/A.

the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or‘ll
also the right to debit the account with uncleared items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures wi

)i
/
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PRINTED AT:
BRANCH NAME:
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
ACCOUNT NAME:
CURRENCY:

Head Office

Temeke Branch (0115)
11500136989

TRIBAU CONTRACTORS LIMITED
usD

Value Date Transaction Details Cheque.No Posted Date

Opening Balance
BPD GEOTEK
Transfer
DB+SHAPRIYA+AND
Account Transfer
AC-11500027632
Transfer

TO TZS ACC
Account Transfer
AC-10000000178
Transfer

TRIBAU

Account Transfer
AC-10000000178
Inward Cheque
FRANKI PILING
Account Transfer
AC-10000003552
Inward Chegque
BPD GEOTEK
Maintenance Fees
11500136989
Account Transfer
AC-11500027632
Transfer 30
Transfer 12
TRANSF

Transfer
DB+SHAPRIYA+AND
Transfer
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28 JUN 23 Charges 28 JUN 23

28 JUN 23 28 JUN 23

28 JUN 23 Charges 28 JUN 23
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28 JUN 23 176813 28 JUN 23
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Debit Amount

2.32

35,000.00

9,000.00
54.00

31,544.61

2,000.00
2,500.00

60,000.00
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Credit Amount

86,536.20

174,676.00
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Balance Amount
0.00

89,672.51
89,570.19
54,670.19
54,663.47
49,663.47
49,656.75
40, 656.75
40,602.75

9,058.14

9,050.64

9,049.14

7,049.14
4,549.14

179,225.14

139,225.14

Although un-cleared items received for the credit account may be reflected in your bank balance,
withdrawals against such uncleared items and also the right to debit the account with uncleared
be considered correct unless advice is received within 6 days from the receipt of this request.

Please contact our branch manager for any clarification on N/A.

the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or
items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures will
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PRINTED ON: September 7, 2

PRINTED AT: Head Office
BRANCH NAME: Temeke Branch (0115) PAGE: 5ofé “d

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11500136989 R‘ES'SP‘ -
ACCOUNT NAME: TRIBAU CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CURRENCY: usD

Credit Amount

Balance Amount

Value Date Transaction Details Cheque.No Posted Date Debit Amount
Opening Balance 0.00
FUND TRANSFER

18 JUL 23 Transfer 18 JUL 23 21,000.00 38,225.14
FUND TRANSFER

19 JUL 23 Account Transfer Chaiges 19 JUL 23 5.90 98,219.24
AC-10000000178

19 JUL 23 Inward Chegue 176816 19 JUL 23 18,000.00 80,219.24
FRANKI PILING

24 JUL 23 Transfer 24 JUL 23 17,000.00 63,219.24
FUND TRANSFER

24 JUL 23 Account Transfer Charges 24 JUL 23 5.90 63,213.34
AC-10000000178

24 JUL 23 1Inward Cheque 176817 24 JUL 23 20,000.00 43,213.34
TOYOTA TANZANIA

28 JUL 23 Maintenance Fees Dr 29 JUL 23 7.50 43,205.84
11500136989

02 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 02 AUG 23 54.00 43,151.84
AC-10000003552

02 AUG 23 Transfer 02 AUG 23 8,865.00 34,286.84
GUIZHOU

04 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 04 AUG 23 5.90 34,280.94
AC-10000000178

04 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176819 04 AUG 23 26,000.00 8,280.94
MANTRAC LTD

09 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 09 AUG 23 54.00 8,226.94
AC-10000003552

09 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176820 09 AUG 23 415.24 7,811.70
BDD GEOTEK

10 AUG 23 Transfer 10 AUG 23 190,138.82 197,950.52
DB+SHAPRIYA+AND

Although un-cleared items received for the cre

dit account may be reflected in your bank balance,
also the right to debit the account with uncleared items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures will

withdrawals against such uncleared items and C : = 3
be consideredgcorrect unless advice is received within 6 days from the receipt of this request.

Please contact our branch manager for any clarification on N/A.

the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or
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PHINTED AT: Head Office PRINTED ON: Septemb&(\/. 2023, 7GUSTOMER 5
BRANCH NAME: Temeke Branch (0115) PAGE: 6ol 6 X  SERVICES &/
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11500136989 'Q"l ~
ACCOUNT NAME: TRIBAU CONTRACTORS LIMITED \&ES_S ALEZ
CURRENCY: uUsb ~

Value Date Transaction Details Cheque.No Posted Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Amount
Opening Balance 0.00

11 AUG 23 Transfer 11 AUG 23 4.50 197,946.02
STATEMENT

15 AUG 23 Acccunt Transfer Charges 15 AUG 23 5.90 197,940.12
AC-:0000000178

15 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176821 15 AUG 23 26,000.00 171,940.12
MANTRAC

15 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 15 AUG 23 5.90 171,934.22
AC-10000000178

15 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176822 15 AUG 23 30,000.00 141,934.22
TOYOTA

22 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 22 AUG 23 54.00 141,880.22
AC-10000003552

22 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176823 22 AUG 23 20,685.00 121,195.22
GUIZHOU

22 AUG 23 Account Transfer Charges 22 AUG 23 5.90 121,189.32
AC-10000000178

22 AUG 23 Inward Cheque 176824 22 AUG 23 15,000.00 106,189.32
FRANKI PILING
Closing Balance 1,196,383.12 1,302,572.44 106,189.32

Although un-cleared items received for the cre
withdrawals against such uncleared items and
be considered correct unless advice is receive

Please contact our branch manager for any clar

dit account may be reflected in your bank balance,

the bank reserves the right to refuse payments of cheques or

also the right to debit the account with uncleared items subsequently not paid. This statement and enclosures will

d within 6 days from the receipt of this request.
ification on N/A.
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